R R R R R R R R R

11

R R R R R R R R R R R

N

AAE Board

Kamenarova
Helmane
Schiller
Thomson
Demol
Wilhelmy
Pillaudin

Maria
Inga
Frank
Kartina
Philippe
Lutz
Matthias

Lunding Sandqvist Jette

Crenca

Giampaolo

Nominations Panel

Zelinkova
Mendinhos
Piotr

Bork

Forte

Shier
Mancebo
Durand
Kamendrova
Crenca
Wilhelmy

Chairpersons

Kemp
Bitunska
Saraste
Heck
Wergen

Jana
José
Szlenk
Kristoffer
Salvatore
Philip
Maitane
Romain
Maria
Giampaolo
Lutz

Malcolm
Tatiana
Lauri
Christophe
Henning

<150
<150
1601+
1601+
151-600
601-1600
1601+
151-600
601-1600

Category

<150
<150
151-600
151-600
601-1600
601-1600
1601+
1601+
Chair ex-officio
ex-officio
ex-officio

Category

Risk Management
Pensions
Insurance
Professionalism
Education

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028

eligble for renewal

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028

eligble for 2nd term

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028




	Succession

