9	AAE Board			2020 2021	2021 2022	2022 2023	2023 2024	2024 2025	2025 2026	2026 2027	2027 2028
1	Kamenárová	Mária	<150	VICE	CHAIR	PAST					
1	Helmane	Inga	<150	М	М	М					
1	Schiller	Frank	1601+			М	М	М			
1	Thomson	Kartina	1601+			М	М	М			
1	Demol	Philippe	151-600	М	М	М					
1	Wilhelmy	Lutz	601-1600	М	VICE	CHAIR	PAST				
1	Pillaudin	Matthias	1601+	М	М	М	М				
1	Lunding Sandqvist Jette		151-600			М	М	eligble for	renewal		
1	Crenca	Giampaolo	601-1600		М	VICE	CHAIR	PAST			
11	Nominations Pa	inel	Category	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027

1	Zelinkova	Jana	<150
1	Mendinhos	José	<150
1	Piotr	Szlenk	151-600
1	Bork	Kristoffer	151-600
1	Forte	Salvatore	601-1600
1	Shier	Philip	601-1600
1	Mancebo	Maitane	1601+
1	Durand	Romain	1601+
1	Kamenárová	Mária	Chair ex-officio
1	Crenca	Giampaolo	ex-officio
1	Wilhelmy	Lutz	ex-officio

	1st term	1st term	1st term			
		1st term	1st term	1st term		
		1st term	1st term	1st term		
1st term	1st term	1st term				
		1st term	eligble for	2nd term		
	1st term	1st term	1st term			
		1st term	1st term	1st term		
ex-off	ex-off	Chair				
		ex-off	ex-off	Chair		
	ex-off	ex-off	Chair			

5	Chairpersons		Category	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027
				2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
1	Kemp	Malcolm	Risk Management	2nd term	2nd term	2nd term					
1	Bitunska	Tatiana	Pensions	1st term	1st term	1st term					
1	Saraste	Lauri	Insurance	1st term	1st term	1st term					
1	Heck	Christophe	Professionalism	1st term	2nd term	2nd term	2nd term				
1	Wergen	Henning	Education	1st term	2nd term	2nd term	2nd term				